

Percentage BOQ						
Tender Inviting Authority: Executive Engineer-Engineering Division, Kerala Agricultural University						
NAME OF WORK: Repair and Maintenance of Staff Quarters at Ayyankali Memorial Sports School						
Contract No: #####						
Name of the Bidder/Bidding Firm /						
PRICE SCHEDULE						
(This BOQ template must not be modified/replaced by the bidder and the same should be uploaded after filling the relevent columns, else the bidder is liable to be rejected for this tender. Bidders are allowed to enter the Bidder Name and Values only)						
Sl. No.	Item Description	Quantity	Units	Estimated Rate in Rs. P	TOTAL AMOUNT Without Taxes in Rs. P	TOTAL AMOUNT In Words
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
1	Appendix-1					
1.001	14.43 Removing white or colour wash by scrapping and sand papering and preparing the surface smooth including necessary repairs to scratches etc. complete.	1301.796	sqm	16.75	21805.08	Rupees Twenty One Thousand Eight Hundred Five and Eight Paise Only
1.002	14.66.1 Finish walls with Acryllie Smooth exterior paint of required shade:Old work (Two or more coats applied @ 1.67 ltr/10 sqm) on existing cement paint surface	531.186	sqm	117.60	62467.47	Rupees Sixty Two Thousand Four Hundred Sixty Seven and Forty Seven Paise Only
1.003	14.53.1 Wall painting with plastic emulsion paint of approved brand and manufacture to give an even shade:One or more coats on old work	770.610	sqm	99.65	76791.29	Rupees Seventy Six Thousand Seven Hundred Ninety One and Twenty Nine Paise Only
1.004	14.54.1 Painting with synthetic enamel paint of approved brand and manufacture of required colour to an give even shade:One or more coats on old work	236.019	sqm	94.11	22211.75	Rupees Twenty Two Thousand Two Hundred Eleven and Seventy Five Paise Only
1.005	OD698/2024-2025 Engaging coolie	12.000	each	878.79	10545.48	Rupees Ten Thousand Five Hundred Forty Five and Forty Eight Paise Only
1.006	OD699/2024-2025 Engaging Carpenter	4.000	each	1162.26	4649.04	Rupees Four Thousand Six Hundred Forty Nine and Four Paise Only
1.007	18.51.1 Providing and fixing C.P. brass long body bib cock of approved quality conforming to IS standards and weighing not less than 690 gms.15 mm nominal bore	4.000	each	650.14	2600.56	Rupees Two Thousand Six Hundred and Fifty Six Paise Only

